IPL 2021 Schedule & Time Table

Time

Date Match (IST) Venue
May 10, Mon |Mumbai Indians v Kolkata Knight Riders 7.30 PM Bengaluru
May 11, Tue |Delhi Capitals v 7.30 PM Kolkata
May 12, Wed |Chennai Super Kings v Kolkata Knight Riders 7.30 PM Bengaluru
May 13, Thu Mumbai Indians v Punjab Kings 3.30 PM Bengaluru
' Sunrisers Hyderabad v 7.30 PM Kolkata
May 14, Fri Royal Challengers Bangalore v Delhi Capitals 7.30 PM Kolkata
May 15, Sat |Kolkata Knight Riders v Punjab Kings /.30 PM Bengaluru
May 16, Sun v Royal Challengers Bangalore 3.30 PM Kolkata
' Chennai Super Kings v Mumbai Indians 7.30 PM Bengaluru
May 17, Mon |Delhi Capitals v Sunrisers Hyderabad 3.30 PM Kolkata
May 18, Tue |Kolkata Knight Riders v 3.30 PM Bengaluru
May 19, Wed |Sunrisers Hyderabad v Punjab Kings 3.30 PM Bengaluru
May 20, Thu |Royal Challengers Bangalore v Mumbai Indians 3.30 PM Kolkata
May 21 Fri Kulkzata I(_night Riders 'ur_.."?punrisera‘:r Hyderabad 3.30 PM Bengaluru
i Delhi Capitals v Chennai Super Kings 7.30 PM Kolkata
May 22, Sat Punjab Kings v 7.30 PM Bengaluru
May 23, Sun Mumbai Indians v Delhi Capitals 3.30 PM Kolkata
' Royal Challengers Bangalore v Chennai Super Kings | 7.30 PM Kolkata

May 25, Tue
May 26, Wed

May 28, Fri

QUALIFIER 1
ELIMINATOR

QUALIFIER 2

Ahmedabad
Ahmedabad
Ahmedabad

May 30, Sun

FINAL

Ahmedabad




